,1!itt Ura 

1£:100) 

One Hundred 
Pounds 
llitt Lira 

(£100) 

One Rnndred 
Ponnds 
.1lift Lira 

(£100) 

1 P650873 P, Six hundred and 
fifty thousand eight 

: hundred and seventy 
thre.e, 

P. Sitt mija u namsin 
elf tmien mija u tlie­
ta u sebgtzin. 

P643742 P. Six hundred and 
forty three thousand 
seven hundred and 
forty two. 

P. Sitt mija u tlieta u 
erbgtzin elf seba' mi­

l ja u tnejn u erbgtzin. 
I 

--~~II N~-F~~thousand-
three hundred and 
sixty four. 

N. ffmistax-il elf tliet 
mija u erhgna u sit­
tin. 

TJNY VI 

England 

MOLDPIG 

England 

EMPIRE 

Malta 

P506769 P.

[...]

Vaine of prize I 
allotted 

f'a!11r fa/·premj'U 
mognti 

Fifty Ponnds 
HrxmBin Lira 

1-tfiO) 

Fift.v Ponnds 
lfamsin Lira 

(£50) 

Serial number of counterfoil 
extracted 

I n-numru tas-serje 
tal-matrici mtella' 

In figures 
<'ifri 

In words 
Kliem 

T549631 T. Five hundred and 
forty nine thousand 
six hundred and 
thirty one. 

T. Hames mija u dis­
g!ia u erbg!iin elf 
sitt mija u wie!ied u 
tletin. 

2503 

N"orn-de-plurne 01 

nn me & sm·na rn<J 
of staker as 

registered 
on counterfoil 

Nom-de-plume je1r 
isem u lmnjom il· 
fiugatur kif mikhi" 
/Jin fuq il-matrici

[...]

Pri7.e ' Pound's 

ll-Mifa u !1amsa u 
Harnes Premju G'fioxrin Lira 

(£2il) 

Hundred sixth 
, l'ri7.e 
I n-Jtifo u 
i Sitt Premju 

T11·en t,J five 
Pounds 
llamsa ·u 
Giiocrin Lira 

(£25) 

l n-rw1nru tas-serje 
tal-matrici mtella' 

In figures 
Oifri 

R002194 

S565673 

In word8 
Kliem 

R. Two thousand one 
hundred and ninety 
four. 

R. Elfejn mija u erb­
gna u disgnin. 

S. Five hundred and 
sixty five thousand six 
hundred and seventy 
three. 

S. Hames mija u nam­
sa u sittin elf sitt mi­
ja u tlieta u sebgni11. 

or 
name & surname 

of staker JtS 

registered 
on counterfoil